10/12/2021 | McKinney, United States of America

UIL 5A District 10 Championship at Myers Park

Registration Results Contact
Complete Results as PDF Search name, bib, club, etc I:D
Overall Finishers <Show All>
Place Points Bib Name Team Time Pace Grade
Girls

1 1 9586 Ava Easley Lucas Lovejoy 20:59.1 6:46 /m 9
2 2 9621 Rachel Malik Lucas Lovejoy 21:10.1 6:49 /m 12
3 3 9664 Anna Williams Prosper Rock Hill 21:36.3 6:58/m 9
4 4 9606 Jordyn Caro Lucas Lovejoy 21:52.0 7:03/m 12
5 5 9604 Ineke van Rensburg Lucas Lovejoy 21:53.1 7:03/m 9
6 6 9616 Meg Bennion Lucas Lovejoy 21:54.2 7:03/m 12
7 7 9639 Kaylee Miller McKinney North 21:55.8 7:04/m 11
8 8 9645 Sierra Franjesevic McKinney North 21:57.7 7:05/m 9
9 9) 9581 Abigail Godfrey Lucas Lovejoy 21:58.6 7:05/m 10
10 10 9642 Nikki Morgan McKinney North 22:13.6 7:10/m 11
11 (11) 9589 Caroline Dolberry Lucas Lovejoy 22:24.1 7:13/m 10
12 12 9638 Katelin Kenealey McKinney North 22:39.9 7:18/m 9
13 13 9649 Vanessa Sereno McKinney North 22:59.4 7:24/m 11
14 (n/s) 9584 Ashlyn Cardwell Lucas Lovejoy 23:05.2 7:26/m 12
15 (n/s) 9622 Rachel Wheeler Lucas Lovejoy 23:17.0 7:30/m 9
16 (n/s) 9608 Kailey Mcdonald Lucas Lovejoy 23:17.2 7:30/m 12
17 (n/s) 9611 Keira Bowling Lucas Lovejoy 23:35.2 7:36/m 9
18 14 9666 Hannah Gonzalez Prosper Rock Hill 23:42.9 7:38/m 10
19 (15) 9646 Sophia Pickens McKinney North 23:46.4 7:40/m 11
20 (16) 9643 Niyana Green McKinney North 23:48.5 7:40/m 10
21 (n/s) 9626 Sydnee Taylor Lucas Lovejoy 23:50.8 7:41/m 12
22 (n/s) 9599 Emersyn Runions Lucas Lovejoy 23:51.4 7:41/m 9
23 (n/s) 9598 Elizabeth Sanchez Lucas Lovejoy 23:56.3 7:43/m 9
24 (n/s) 9630 Ava Arsenault McKinney North 24:08.7 7:47 /m 11
25 17 9667 Jazmyn Miller Prosper Rock Hill 24:11.6 7:48/m 11
26 18 9668 Jenalee Maningat Prosper Rock Hill 24:21.4 7:51/m 9
27 19 9650 Alexandra Bravo Princeton 24:26.5 7:53/m 9
28 (n/s) 9623 Samantha Rockenbach Lucas Lovejoy 24:32.4 7:54/m 12
29 20 9662 Olga Sauceda Princeton 24:34.0 7:55/m 9
30 (n/s) 9619 Presley Zadorozny Lucas Lovejoy 24:34.4 7:55/m 9
31 (n/s) 9603 Haylie Wilson Lucas Lovejoy 24:38.5 7:56 /m 9
32 (n/s) 9612 Leila Ngapout Lucas Lovejoy 24:43.6 7:58/m 11
33 (n/s) 9620 Rachel Dobbs Lucas Lovejoy 24:44.1 7:58/m 9
34 (n/s) 9594 Dominique lanerelli Lucas Lovejoy 24:45.6 7:59/m 9
35 (n/s) 9585 Ashlyn Dubois Lucas Lovejoy 24:48.0 7:59/m 10
36 (n/s) 9617 Mia Reaugh Lucas Lovejoy 24:56.1 8:02/m 9
37 21 9653 Carmen Contrearas Princeton 24:57.7 8:03/m 12
38 (n/s) 9600 Emily Mural Lucas Lovejoy 24:58.7 8:03/m 11
39 (n/s) 9588 Calla Patino Lucas Lovejoy 24:59.6 8:03/m 11
40 (n/s) 9614 Malia Bowling Lucas Lovejoy 25:01.9 8:04/m 11
41 22 9656 Estrella Penaloza Moreno Princeton 25:10.0 8:07 /m 9
42 (n/s) 9634 Eliana Range McKinney North 25:11.4 8:07 /m 10
43 (n/s) 9592 Dhriti Pai Lucas Lovejoy 25:11.5 8:07 /m 9
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9637
9716
9605
9704
9658
9593
9595
9601
9613
9714
9575
9596
9710
9697
9683
9698
9615
9678
9689
9669
9628
9590
9578
9635
9688
9655
9686
9717
9712
9708
9674
9631
9687
9691
9657
9709
9682
9715
9680
9696
9572
9722

Kailee Critchfield
Kacie Mcghee

Jessica Rockenbach

Megan Wilson
Jaden Watson
Dinah Thadikonda
Dresden Colston
Genevieve Jones
Madison Cinek
Giana Garza

Beth Kirkbride
Eleanor Koehn
Emily Valentin
Alexandra Mendoza
Elizabeth Garcia
Alexis Gomez
Marisa Green
Tara Lanning

Luz Rojas Diaz
Lani de La O

Zoe Smithey
Cassidy Day
Grace Rhodes
Finley Barnhart
Lielene Perez-Soto
Emma Delgollado
Kaelyn Olson
Kaliah Jude
Fadzai Mutswiri
Carolyn Childrey
Nicole Lagarto
Chelsie Ulikhifun
Kassandra Cano
Naomy Valtierra
Isabella Vigil
Elizabeth Sanchez
Briany Mendoza
Isabel Mckay
Anna Antilla
Yuzelmi Martinez
Amelia Doherty

Tania Aranda

McKinney North
Wylie East
Lucas Lovejoy
The Colony
Princeton
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Wylie East
Denison

Lucas Lovejoy
Wylie East

The Colony
Sherman

The Colony
Lucas Lovejoy
Prosper Rock Hill
Sherman
Prosper Rock Hill
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Denison
McKinney North
Sherman
Princeton
Sherman

Wylie East
Wylie East
Wylie East
Prosper Rock Hill
McKinney North
Sherman
Sherman
Princeton

Wylie East
Sherman

Wylie East
Sherman
Sherman
Denison

Wylie East

25:16.2
25:32.2
25:46.3
25:47.3
25:48.2
26:14.0
26:17.5
26:20.5
26:20.5
26:21.9
26:23.8
26:30.7
26:41.3
26:50.9
27:37.7
27:47.7
28:05.2
28:14.3
28:14.9
28:42.6
28:47.6
28:52.7
28:55.3
29:01.4
29:04.5
29:05.7
29:07.8
29:15.9
29:47.5
29:48.3
29:52.4
30:04.8
30:12.6
30:29.2
30:45.7
30:57.1
31:03.2
31:13.4
31:16.2
31:28.5
33:37.9
34:05.5

8:09/m
8:14/m
8:18/m
8:19/m
8:19/m
8:27 /m
8:28/m
8:29 /m
8:29/m
8:30/m
8:30/m
8:33/m
8:36/m
8:39/m
8:54 /m
8:57/m
9:03/m
9:06 /m
9:06 /m
9:15/m
9:17 /m
9:18/m
9:19/m
9:21/m
9:22/m
9:23/m
9:23/m
9:26 /m
9:36 /m
9:36 /m
9:38/m
9:42/m
9:44 /m
9:50/m
9:55/m
9:59/m
10:01/m
10:04 /m
10:05/m
10:09 /m
10:50 /m
10:59 /m
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10/12/2021 | McKinney, United States of America

UIL 5A District 10 Championship at Myers Park

Registration

Complete Results as PDF

Team All Runners

Team AllRunners

3.JVGirls (3.1 miles)

Total Score (Team)

18 - Total Team Points

Total Score (Team)

Results

Beth Kirkbride
Grace Rhodes

Amelia Doherty

Ava Easley
Rachel Malik
Jordyn Caro
Ineke van Rensburg
Meg Bennion
Abigail Godfrey
Caroline Dolberry
Ashlyn Cardwell
Rachel Wheeler
Kailey Mcdonald
Keira Bowling
Sydnee Taylor
Emersyn Runions

Elizabeth Sanchez

Samantha Rockenbach

Presley Zadorozny
Haylie Wilson
Leila Ngapout
Rachel Dobbs
Dominique lanerelli
Ashlyn DuBois
Mia Reaugh

Emily Mural

Calla Patino

Malia Bowling
Dhriti Pai

Jessica Rockenbach
Name

Contact

Uil

Search name, bib, club, etc.

3. JVGirls (3.1 miles)

Points

n/s
n/s

n/s

o NN

(9)
(11)
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s

n/s
Points

Overall

55
67
85

47
Overall

Team Position

o N W N

N N o

27
Team Position

Time

26:23.8
28:55.3
33:37.9

20:59.1
21:10.1
21:52.0
21:53.1
21:54.2
21:58.6
22:24.1
23:05.2
23:17.0
23:17.2
23:35.2
23:50.8
23:51.4
23:56.3
24:32.4
24:34.4
24:38.5
24:43.6
24:44.1
24:45.6
24:48.0
24:56.1
24:58.7
24:59.6
25:01.9
25:11.5

25:46.3
Time

Pace

8:30/m
9:19/m
10:50 /m

6:46 /m
6:49/m
7:03/m
7:03/m
7:03/m
7:05/m
7:13/m
7:26 /m
7:30/m
7:30/m
7:36 /m
7:41/m
7:41/m
7:43/m
7:54/m
7:55/m
7:56 /m
7:58/m
7:58/m
7:59/m
7:59/m
8:02/m
8:03/m
8:03/m
8:04/m
8:07/m

8:18/m
Pace


https://my.raceresult.com/183522/contact
dador92
Highlight


50 - Total Team Points

106 - Total Team Points

80 - Total Team Points

158 - Total Team Points

Total Score (Team)

Genevieve Jones
Madison Cinek
Eleanor Koehn
Marisa Green
Zoe Smithey
Cassidy Day

Kaylee Miller
Sierra Franjesevic
Nikki Morgan
Katelin Kenealey
Vanessa Sereno
Sophia Pickens
Niyana Green
Ava Arsenault
Eliana Range
Madison Branch
Kailee Critchfield
Finley Barnhart
Chelsie Ulikhifun

Alexandra Bravo
Olga Sauceda

Carmen Contrearas

Estrella Penaloza Moreno

Jaden Watson
Emma Delgollado
Isabella Vigil

Anna Williams
Hannah Gonzalez
Jazmyn Miller
Jenalee Maningat
Tara Lanning
LaniDelaO

Nicole Lagarto

Elizabeth Garcia
Luz Rojas Diaz
Lielene Perez-Soto
Kaelyn Olson
Kassandra Cano
Naomy Valtierra
Briany Mendoza
Anna Antilla

Yuzelmi Martinez

n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s

n/s

10

12

13
(15)
(16)
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s

n/s

19
20
21
22
24

(32)

(40)

14
17
18
28

(30)

(37)

27
29
31
33
38
(39)
(42)
n/s

n/s

Points

52
53
56
61
65
66

27
29
37
41
49
70
79

25
26
62
64
75

59
63
69
71
77
78
81
83
84

Overall

30
31
32
33
34
35
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Team Position

26:20.5
26:20.5
26:30.7
28:05.2
28:47.6
28:52.7

21:55.8
21:57.7
22:13.6
22:39.9
22:59.4
23:46.4
23:48.5
24:08.7
25:11.4
25:13.4
25:16.2
29:01.4
30:04.8

24:26.5
24:34.0
24:57.7
25:10.0
25:48.2
29:05.7
30:45.7

21:36.3
23:42.9
24:11.6
24:21.4
28:14.3
28:42.6
29:52.4

27:37.7
28:14.9
29:04.5
29:07.8
30:12.6
30:29.2
31:03.2
31:16.2
31:28.5

Time

8:29/m
8:29/m
8:33/m
9:03/m
9:17 /m
9:18/m

7:04/m
7:05/m
7:10/m
7:18/m
7:24/m
7:40/m
7:40/m
7:47 /m
8:07/m
8:08/m
8:09/m
9:21/m
9:42 /m

7:53/m
7:55/m
8:03/m
8:07/m
8:19/m
9:23/m
9:55/m

6:58/m
7:38/m
7:48/m
7:51/m
9:06 /m
9:15/m
9:38/m

8:54/m
9:06 /m
9:22/m
9:23/m
9:44 /m
9:50/m
10:01/m
10:05/m
10:09/m

Pace



Select your language: [English

Alexis Gomez n/s 60 3 27:47.7 8:57/m
Wylie East
143 - Total Team Points Kacie McGhee 23 46 1 25:32.2 8:14/m

Giana Garza 25 54 2 26:21.9 8:30/m
Emily Valentin 26 57 3 26:41.3 8:36 /m
Kaliah Jude 34 72 4 29:15.9 9:26 /m
Fadzai Mutswiri 35 73 5 29:47.5 9:36 /m
Carolyn Childrey (36) 74 6 29:48.3 9:36/m
Elizabeth Sanchez (41) 80 7 30:57.1 9:59/m
Isabel McKay n/s 82 8 31:13.4 10:04/m
Tania Aranda n/s 86 9 34:05.5 10:59/m

LEGAL CONTACT

Imprint If you have questions about an event, please contact

Data Privacy the organizer or race timer. race result has no
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